Received: 01/30/2004

Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 02/01/2004

PSC No: 120 - Electricity

New York State Electric & Gas Corporation

Initial Effective Date: February 1, 2004

Leaf No. 294.5

Revision: 0

Superseding Revision:

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 11 (Continued)

SPECIAL PROVISIONS (CONT'D.)

(d) Previous SC 11 Tariff (Cont'd.)

RATES FOR BACK-UP AND MAINTENANCE SERVICE: (Cont'd)

DEMAND CHARGES, PER KW:

Contract Demand Charges:

Related to Generation, Ancillary, and Transmission Facilities:

For customers who would otherwise be eligible for service under Service Classification No. 7:

Transmission	\$ 0.35
Subtransmission	\$ 0.35
Primary	\$ 0.32
Secondary	\$ 0.23

For customers who would otherwise be eligible for service under Service Classification No. 3:

Subtransmmission \$ 0.32 Primary \$ 0.29

For customers who would otherwise be eligible for service under Service Classification No. 2:

Secondary \$ 0.24

Related to Primary Facilities:

For customers who would otherwise be eligible for service under Service Classification No. 7:

Primary \$ 1.43 Secondary \$ 0.72

For customers who would otherwise be eligible for service under Service Classification No. 3:

Primary \$1.29

For customers who would otherwise be eligible for service under Service Classification No. 2:

Secondary \$ 0.78

Issued in compliance with orders in Case No. 02-E-0779 dated 07/30/03 and Case No. 03-E-1552 dated 11/28/03 ISSUED BY: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President Rates and Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York